
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

: 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04601083 a 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) 

company Claritymed 

Limited 

Adnan David Allen of Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP, 
(b) inser full name(s) IWe (b) Asset House, 28 Thorpe Wood, Peterborough, PE3 6SR and 

and address(es) Steven Mark Law of Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP, 
Abbotsgate House, Hollow Road, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 7FA 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at (c) 14 March 2014 

Signed po _\ Date 1 | 3 lvoe 

Presenter’ 
adaress and reference (tf Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP For Official Use 

any) Asset House 
28 Thorpe Wood Liquidation Section | __ Post Room __ 

Peterborough 

PE3 6SR 

<q 
[=) 
wn 
Ww 
z 

a *A33YP568" 
= A34 19/03/2014 #4 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

CLARITYMED LTD 

Statement as to affairs of Claritymed Ltd 

on the 14th day of March 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name David Gerald Kelly 

Signed | | Porn VELL 

Dated (is | 3 L / 4 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

Assets not subject to charge 
Director’s loan account 22,945 22,945 

Computer equipment 1,015 : 
Available to unsecured non-preferential creditors 23,960 22,945 

Signature D cant “oly Date 4f3 MM. 



Al —SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Available to unsecured non-preferential creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential creditors 
HM Revenue & Customs 
Trade and expense creditors 

Estimated deficiency all creditors 

Share capital ordinary shares 

Estimated defictency as regards the member 

Book Value Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

22,945 

(29,377) 

(1,680) 

(31,017) 

(8,072) 

(400) 

(8,172) 

suman Yep Helly Date Mel. ey /; A Le



00°089'T 

000 
00.0891 

ANI 
€1ad 

“euysaspriquied 
“yooqst Ay 
